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OV 27 1925
DATE \

E Aim, Ormal ̂  .- SERIAL NoV 1438126-^;■ "" * ^ \

'■^NK Oool?, organization
■  r-JiviaioN. \

GRAVE LOCATION Aiiier-.Mil*..C.ty...Me*3i:ea^.JiiaTra ^$6-—- J—..
numbeKCTY. NAME

\
\718

GRAVE

2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION

ROW PipT

718 Hesves (ITievTo)'-

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT. \

COORDINATES

CONCENTRATED TO
Hot of racord

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
®6llar insignias, letters, hroKen hones, missing parts, etc.

DATE OF DEATH >' / ■ /r. v.,
N,'.

./
X::C T T FROt-A WHICH HE CAME

V •sLS CR DECCRATjCNS_AWARQJ31,

riot of raoord

SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR..fllj^jTf;^c^,^,._^j^^
V/.II.Q.ITART--HI.IAir,G2PT.?./v. .Suparvisor Area IP,4

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION... JulX-l-i-»--1922 .22. 3...-.Bl0-Qk..Q
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

■■y''
c- .  4. ; ■ ft rPMRTRRY

/•J.
:r-' A. 0.

-  SO ]09I)
- tf ̂  r»



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF TllH GRAVF OF :

AXXen, #1438136, Orftal Kh)
(Suruame.) (Number.) (First N)anie and Initial^)

cook, Co. F, lO^th -
(Rauk.) .tp.'-g/iuzatiou.)

March 34,'1919,
DATE OF BURIAL

Mesvefl. Nlevre, FrancePLACE OF BURIAL. .. '

(Oivo Cemetery, Town ami Dcimrtmont.) Map rcforeiico
must specify clearly what map is used.

Interment in military burial
ground ad joining community cem
etery. just north of town of
Mesves, Dept. of Kiivre, Iranob

C.RAVE . NU.MBER.. . .7.^.®

:  now MARKED; Name Peg? Cross ®.?....

I  ircadboardX®®.*.^®^. Boltlc?. '
I  IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

yes
AS'as QUO buried witli liody?...

Was one fastened to name peg or yos
stake used as a grave marker?

If name unkuotVf^atid tags missing, description and marks
sliould bo given'ijorg: ,•

|:
K:....: 'I
REPORTED BY:

5f.

Tills portion to be sent to Chief of Graves I.'egist rat ion Servicy



CODE SLIP

H E A D I H G
SUB

HEADING .. ..

NO. OF
n 0 T, s CODE
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i  1 ;

// / /. 3 I  -x 'i-.

BURIED

CEvlETERY / 2 ̂  J2 1
3
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ROW B
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*2-

DIVISION 3 f 2 .J V

ORaANTXATION
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7  ■

1
2~

RATTR /.' }3 yi'-zz^
o

>. ?i 1

ItESIDEMCE

STATE £

COUNTY i r>t i Z Z 9

CITY Cr^^AytlfK^ A y,A-

relation JTT't-.i ?

OTRER T

ELIGIBILITY 1

nattv.ttv T

■RACE T

Twrar.T.qR 1

ATTEKmANT I

7IRAT.TH 1
U' ^

NO. OF SONS T

DATE OP

TRIP

MO. 1

YR. 1
\

ACCEPTANCE
29/514 {

1
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CODE S L I'P

HEADING
S U B-

.HEADING

NOa OF

COLS CODE

WAMTi! ^ ̂ ALL 3 /  2. 2.

EDREBD

cMETimT J 2^ 3 3 1 3

GRAVE 2^ Z 2 2. 2.

HOW 2 0 'I

BLOCK C2 1 3

STATE h^jn. 2
a>

HANK 1

DIVISION 2 , ' 3 y-

ORGANIZATION 109 3 109

MM 1

^ f >

. MARITAL 1 /(^w

NAME
'

3

-—^

y .

RESIDENCE

STATE . 2

COUNTY . 2
-

CITY. ' 3
.■ N"

RELATION 1 /

OTHER 1

ELIGIBILTPr 1

NATIYITV 1

RACE 1

EITGLISH 1

ATTENDANT 1

HEALTH 1

NO. OP SONS 1

DATE OF

. TRIP

MD. 1

YR. 1

ACCEPTANCE
n 29/514/

1
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QM 293 A-M March 29, 1932
Allen, Ormal (StM)

Mrs. Letha Branine,
Coolidge,

Kansas.

^  Dear Madam:
p

In order that the records of this office may be complete

and accurate, it will be appreciated if you will adrise the date

of death of the mother of the late Ormal Allen, Cook, and whether

or not this late soldier is survived by a stepnother. If so, please

ftimish her name and address.

A self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, is

enclosed for yota* convenience in replying.

cj For The Quartemmster General.
• A

^  Very truly yours,
a:

I

fO A. D. HUGHBS,
pv Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
Bnelosuret
Bbvelope.

n



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERUASTER SBNOflAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A*"C

Allen, Ornal 1233 l&roh 13, 1930

Hp, Ira W» Allen,
Kaneae*'^

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now Interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the brolber of the late
Ornal Allen, Oooik, Co* F, 109th Engrg*, whose remains are now interred in the
St* Mihiel Axnsrican Cemetery, (Ehiaueourt, Mearthe-et^Mbselle, France*

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

> ^ Write answers in space below;

■

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3ys If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

ry^^/^ho stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
'/ ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

' , / closed Act, give her name, address, and
/  relationship in the space opposite,

(/ For The Quartermaster General,

JQ. (13a.
■  f.

Very truly yours.
w-

2 Incls.

Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEifARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

M!EE Febroary 8, 1930\

IIAMB

Allen Onoal-

HAHK SERIAL OiiGAillZATIOlT MOIE OF

Goolc 1438126 Co F 109tti Engrs IfiDh 22 1919

SXAIEB Eebraslsa GIT* EG. 1233 GPAVE 22 ROW 3 DLOOE

NAME

MD

ADDRESS

Oheok relatloiishl-p

IIDOniER yt^ r* ^

STEPM052HER (For tlie
year prior to ooEir-
mencement of seryloo)

l-IDEIER THRU ADOPTXOii

{For tlie year prior
to commeuceiDent of

service)

lilOIPIIER IN LOGO PAEEiTTIS

(For the year prior to
ooiaiiencenient of service)

\/ID0\7

(Who has not remarried)

Livln:: - Deceased

Veteians Bureau Glaim Number
29/156

*Os)
I  Or- Ul

Q-MI077.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER OENBRAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

AUea, Ottnai ««» 1835 Bn> t<, mo*

lir* XraWa aj,X€13«
Oa6t»lt»}n« Eemaaos

Port Sirs

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
.of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do 80, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

■

Is the- deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

la the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

.  . . ..

For The Quartermaster General, |
I

Very truly yours, f

Enclosures:

A. D. HDGHES.

Amendment "•. ""PP" ■
Assistant.



Allen,
(Suma^.)

Orml

(Christian name in full.) »

_ Co F, 109th Eng:
(Rank and organization.) x'

1,438,126

\ rmy serial number.)

State your relationship to the deceased
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? 22..^.

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish tliem interred in a national cemetery? / (Ycsorno.)

i you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive rema'ns.) (Express oiTice.) (Telegraph odice.)

(Number and siriet.)

(Sign hero) ^9 PyJJA
(Ciiy or town.)

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town,/or post olHce.)

Read carefully the letter accompanymg this card.

(State.)

<2/rl
(State.)

3—0713





WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C

OmsaX

1259 1920

^KLlen^
(h&tletioa« XQaosaso

Paa? Sirs

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been

received to our communication dated 50^1920 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.

Act of Congress

Envelope

jOHH T. HAHBI8,
Major, Q. B. Corps,

Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A""C

Ail6a«
12S3*

Sept* 4* 192d

tret
Castleton*

Bear Sirt

The records of this office do not Indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated 30#X9^iiaklng inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address;

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incle.

Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE qUARTERMASTER OBNERAL

WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—C

SQo; wm.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

OBnal tmraVf" "" "" »«■«'»» 0« tt» late

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address:
•

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HAHBIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. H. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-C
IN REPLY REKER To_^ ^— May 25, 1929

Allen, Oimal

XC 188 353

Mr. George R. Allen, b. Ira W. Allen,
Coolidge, Castleton, Kansas,
Eansaa* ^

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Onnal Allen, Cook, Go. F, 109th Engrs., whose remains are now interred
in the St. Mihlel American Cemetery, Thiaucourt, Meurthe-ot-Moselle, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived

by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak

en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en

closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General, .

Very truly yours,

jo:

2 incls. ^^-5°
Act of Congress. Assistant.
Envelope.



QM 293 ̂ .C

Oraal Allen, Cook

Petruaxy 12, 19^

.  »•' 1

.*'i * •/%* .

Mr. George B. Allen,
Coolidge, . r • V 1
T'" Kansas. ■ , , ;

•  The .Quartermaster General desires to invite your atteiltion
tdDid»'3-l*p-0sed card which gives the permanent cemetery "location of i
the soldier's grave in v/hich you are interested. vui''

y'-

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main- ,
tained by the United States for all tine in Europe. Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name rank division, oi-ganization, date of soldier's death and State
from'which'he came. Ke.-dstrnf-s will be placed at all graves in connection
with the improvement v/ork no»7 in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relativea.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

1- Incl.

,,»ft(3Cord card.

Assistant.

FM 19 1124
a,

R. L. FOJZEB
MPK
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File ISTo

1. LOCATION INDEX CARD:

(a) Name AIiI.SH,-.QiBsa Ser. No. 143812.6. .<„)
) TYPt

(b) Rank Organization .._...G.Q.»...F«...109th. Bn^.s.«. )
(d) Cause

(c) Date of death .3S22-19 of death... )

) CKRj^25=2^

11.

Ill

Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against LoG. Ihd. Inf.)

(a) Grave No, 71.8 Row Plot Sect. ) TYP.IIR..

(h)■Emerg. Address! Ira W. Allen, (Brother), Castleton^Kansas.

.  Files of soldiers dying from eontagioue diseases; ) CKR.^i

IV. A-.G.O. DISPOSITION CARD: Date of receipt

I  (h) Relationship

T., VX] .

(-a) Name

(c) Address ■

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? . ....
\  .

(e) To be Interred in National Cemetery in U. G. -at

(f). Shipping-instructions upon arrival of body in U.S...-.rrnr.

;g) Disposition inatructions if not brought to U.S,

Examiner's Initials.—0kl€n.. Date—
I  . ■

V./ A.0.0. COREESPONDENCE shows communication from

.1920

:  : dated,...
confirmed request in Par. IV. item... above, or requesting that

)  L

Examiner's Initials. • —Date

VI.-^ O.R.S. Files - Correspondenca ' shows as follows .

■flMMUaiM .

.1920

'(a) Cancellation memos referred
Examiner's Initials. ?_Da t e— •r:z~#-i6E-'l_.l 920

wmimmmm

COUNTRY iSAra
G.R.S. Form #115
Amended April 6, 1920.

CEMETERY NO. 86 5HEEll.iitO. ...

Make Form #114

7

A



1 1» .iiimiijuipp

'PP ^IMPP

R."^i No. 114- Eiade

^ Typ^ by,^-^ ^
.^1920

Ohecksd by 1920

V

1920

Villa ^
■/ ■) *V ( cable on.,
.ng ad^Aay forv.ard0d to Europe by- ( ^/,,/'v ( letter on //^ 1920

cr/R a..ihlio

IX, c 0 R ? E G T I 0 N S
CHAIIGE OF ADVICE

Def5ires body be

Dody to be shipped to

ACTION TATO"

■r:T,

Df:c i02d

CFMrT'";{(/iL r'vTiO'j
I  . . ,.-0.

X. SUSPENSION RB^APKSr
/ / • ■  /■ A-v , V/ 7t. }

d. / •

.  / -Ti ^

nm^

O  Li .A-.'iJ-filii'j L'i \ E

.  1921^

(I

ik^.'.U.v .li,- .,_.k
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ~ STATION

To te prepared in triplicate. DATE

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Recorde of G.R.S. Headquarters.

1. Name

Z. No.

3. Rank..__.Ooqk__'_

4. Org. Co.P 109th Org.

5- D-D- 14. (a) D.D.

dT C.D, Broncho Pneumonia

Discrepancy f

h) D.B.

ound upon exhumation of body

10. Name

11. No.

12. Rank

None

718

J

Sec.

Discrepancy found upon dieinterment

7. Grave No.

8. Plot Row

9.

15. Grave No.

16. Plot

17.

Sec.

Row

None

16. Cametery _ fMl» ;

20. Dept. or County _Ni_evre

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.

23. Disinterred (Date)

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name

Rank Cook

Dec. i

19. Commune or town

21. Country

a, 1921

86

By
J E Benson

Serial No.
1438126

Organization _ _ C0» F. 109 Inf.
No. 718

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?... . ye.e On body? yoej_entirely
I. ) . , r " ' t- ^ .n ftArroiCiTf

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION
T H Chunn

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

No effecte found, form 16* eccomplished.Adjaent bodiiHi exhumecUNo dieerep&ncies

in row
27. Condition of body

28. Nature of burial

Badly decompoeed, recognition imposaible.

In uniform and wooden box«

29, Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S,. recorde
quoted above?

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date .. By. . ^ E B13J30N
J X Beneon31.'Casket sealed by

of Embalmer, (Supervisor •

^SiYl ' / / J E Benson



a «:.£2a29.SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of "box. ) Box No. ,.,

T  ' *

32. Designation of body: ^

Name flrm an . .. .. Serial No.—

Rank J3oxiJc. Organization. iyag* —

33. Coneigned to;

Name of Permanent Cemetery... St.M.ihiel Amer.Cty...#l233 ./Thiaucourt, H-et-M

34. Casket boxed and iparked (Date) .^Bv

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Remarks ero9« t-eads Onoal X, Alleni USA 1438121
D B Lowry let Liwuzn|UC

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)

Nevers. Nieirrs
To point of Concentration *.

(Name)
Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer

Capit QMC
38. Received at Railhead ar Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representat ivo,

39.'Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date 2 2 J)££ -1321.

To Permanent Cemetery Mihiel ̂(1233)_
Name

Convoyer .B.A.Hi^l Signature Shipping

40. Received: Date .^^.DEC. t''

G.R.S. Representative

(Date

41. Reinterred,.___JxLly-ll.,-1522 -

42. Grave No..._^^._ Section..

43. IXSS— ^ Eow...._a_.

G.R.S. Representative

A B Be^v^y 1st IC

.  )
j ,

Pi

7



O. S. Porm. No. 16-A NleTFe

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL
D Dec- 13ate ^ 1921

1. Remains ol'
Seriai. Number... 1438126

RANiC - Organization Engre,

2. disinterred (date) : Dec* 13, 1921 From (givf^ complete location): Gr, No- 7la
' M'" ' Aiaer* Cem- No. 86 Mesves, Nievr®

By ; Group ? ..Unit

8. Reburied (date) Jtay 11, 1922 in (give complete location); Gr« 22 Blc,C Row 3

Bj^Gm^Eebnrial unit
4, Report aa to iiai.ure of original I)urial and condition oi'body upon disinterment: !

Buried in ur^form and wooden box^ Bed/ badly decomposed^ recognition impossible

5. (a) Idcutiflcation tags: Buried with J)Ody On grave marker X®®
corroded

i(b) Other moans of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks;
No effects found*

p.. what does examination ol body show as regards tlie following identifying items ?

Unable to determine(a) Height (actual measurement)

(/;) Weiglit (e.silmated)

(c) iinip—Oolor Apparomtly dark brown

Quantity Unable to determine

F.haractorisUcs

ff/) Hail- on face—Color none

.  i.ocaiion to deteraiine

Quantity- Unwble io determine

(e) I'ormancnt marks on body (ohi scars, peciiliarilies.

ormissingparts)- . Nona

8  9

Diagram represents the mouth wide open

•  , • 22 23 24 26 26 27

(/) Wounds or missing part.< (received at time of casuaUv) ^ SF. 5.
Autopsy on head* Pore. F. 7,10 Dec» 12

T.' 1 Disinterment

supervised hy

H. Heburial ^
.supervised

3 2 Benson TH(3

H L Xremer"

Approved ; ^ ̂
ti-H-'fowrjT

eutr W.
\jLM

i B Da way

I&t*- li QMO

(Tllle).

Approved;

(Title).,



G.R.S. Form #120
Shipping Inquiry. WAR DEPARTMENT

0FFICI7TTF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVIC

WASHINGTON

jUN.f 1920^^
86-7

FROM:

TO;

SUBJECT:

Chiej Graves Registration Service, Q.H.C.

G. R* Allen,^hensy,/Kan8«
Cpl* Ormal Allen*

Remains of.

The records of this off^e show that you have requteted that his

tody be °°1. rfjgL?'!? /2Jt X.

'T/lA) ^

i

If these are not the correct instructions, please change them. Make
changes on reverse eide of this sheet.

Tne nearest living relative may choose between,(1) return of the body
to any address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., National
Cemetery; or (3) remain in France. fJo.vr^

C' ̂
By authority of the Quartermaster General: Dam.:-.—- — —

CHARLES 0. PIERCE,
Colonel, U.S. Army.

NAME OF NO. & STREET TOWN STATE

Soldier's Widow

o

tJ

§
03

Soldier's Children 1.
(Name oldest firet) 2,

3.

® c
JD '!>

a,

rH ><
r-( ®

•H

Father

0) ■)

ai g

Mother

Brothers
(Name oldest first) I: w.
Slaters

pHt.a Signature.,

Address Relationship
Note:- Instructions on the reverse side of this sheet should be carefully r
before filling out this paper. (OVER) ' ^ LTW

/X !



GRAVE LOCATIONA-ANK

LOCATION or THE GBAVE OF .

Allen. #1438136 Ormal (L>
(Siiriianic.) (Niiiiibcr.) * (First Name and InitialslX^
Cook, Co. F, 109th Engineers
(Rank.) ■ (Org.iiiization.)

DATE OF BURIAL.
March 34, 1919

rLACE OF BUEIAL...

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

Interment in military
ground adjoining community ceme-gfery

. 1"":^.®!^. . .north, .of.. toyrn. of. Meav.es
Dept. of Nieyre, France. g

GRAVE NUMBER.

V ■!/
now MARKED: NamePeg? ^ .

Headboard? X.e.8ljl''''^®ottle?
IDKNTIF.ICATION TAGS: /

§  ̂
Was one burled with body ?. . . . X ®.®. , , m .
Was one fastened to name oi\ \

stake used as a grave^iarkorf.l,
If name unknown junl truj^inisBinaf descriptfcn and marks

should be given h^e: i jf
f

. .l.et.-ht..»f^aplain,. . .109-xii. .Engineers. .
(SigntKurc aud Rauk of Reporting Odieer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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gUN 21 1b^

G. tt . S.

j:nsteuctions for filling out

1. Thl8 paper MUST be signed by the person who is the NEXT of kin in the order
shown in the square on other side of this sheet.

Z. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the near
est living relatives in the spaces provided therefor on-the other side of this sheet.

3. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the legally
appointed guardian of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in
this matter. •

4. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living
near you, to fill out this paper.

5. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the
nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

6. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in
the case of this body.

7. Use the enclosed envelope - pay no postage.



vrm. 0. G,

oacri^-aAL Erji3ioN
Wu n it i 0 iis ̂-h u i^d icg
Room 13.28

WAR:. DEPARHIENT

S3
^  I

G«R,S. Forra t^f^Y-A-O

#1iO/fSte gf the Quartermaster General of the .-'Army
A I WashingtQi\ "i

PLSAS2

FXPSDIO^pl

Infon^a^rf'requested of A.G^O Cat e ^ •

.e Ho.

From:

To:

Subject:

I-
Re qui s tfa: ion^

"' "K y yr
The Quartermaster GenAra]^. U'; S/Aj^, (Cemeterial Division)

X y XThe Adjutaixt Geneh^l ofythe,Anji^, (
jr J'

6th & B Sts,, M.W«,V/ashing

.  •: '■ n?

ton,D»C,

In f 0 mat 1 oiy^ e^qu ± r f o r/G. R''. S.
1. It-'i's .requested thht ''the items checked belov/ be completed, Request

confirmation of all vi^fomation ^hov/n.
"'■V "a. Surname Allen, ' / W f. Date of death 3/22/19. - ^

Christian name Ormal^Onnat"frh
( Ormal *tt-. )

c. Serial Number 1438126.

d. Organization Co." P, 109th Engrs. i

e. Rank

^•
g. Cause of death B.Pneumonia. 1

•  Authority (C.O,^)

«  Bnergency address

*  Relationship

BODY DESCRIPTIOH
#2 of the Service Record)

■a, Age of enlistment

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair

d. Height

e. Wei:ght

f. Permanont marks and

DENTAL CHARTS
(See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)

a, Strike out teeth missing

8765432112345678
upper right upper 5.eft

87654321123 ,4 56.7 8
lower riglit lower left

physical defects at
enlistment (Old fractures or breaks)

IJPZ •^■-3

CQIETERY NOs 86.

4
SHEET NO:
TYPED BY;

7.
pin.

H. L, ROGERS,
Quartermaster General,U.S.A,

BY:

„  _ yiUA/,H. J/^NNER, If
1st, Lieut, Q,W,C,

3/713/ua




